HALL LED ESSENTIAL is perfect for retrofit applications where price and efficacy are of equal
importance. It can easily replace 18W-26W CFL downlight, with installations on 175mm to 220mm diameter
holes.
BodySpecificationsFeatures
Led
On request
Certifications
• Polycarbonate, with heat sink

T
Microcell polycarbonate internal reflector and opal
microprism polycarbonate diffuser UGR<19.
Cut-off>10°.
Microcell polycarbonate internal reflector and opal
microprism polycarbonate diffuser UGR<19.
Cut-off>10°.
193
LARGE
MEDIUMHALL LED ESSENTIAL
HALL LED ESSENTIAL
   IP 54
   IP 54
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
38MP9K4M54 9W 1469 210
38MP14K4M54 14W 2031 210
38MP20K4M54 20W 2842 210
38MP26K4M54 26W 3780 210
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
38MP9K3M54 9W 1423 210
38MP14K3M54 14W 1966 210
38MP20K3M54 20W 2743 210
38MP26K3M54 26W 3655 210
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
38MP9K4L54 9W 1469 230
38MP14K4L54 14W 2031 230
38MP20K4L54 20W 2842 230
38MP26K4L54 26W 3780 230
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
38MP9K3L54 9W 1423 230
38MP14K3L54 14W 1966 230
38MP20K3L54 20W 2743 230
38MP26K3L54 26W 3655 230